M10 siindinud 2013 - 2016

KOHT Ees- ja perekonnanimi

1
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lvan Zolin

Oleg Denissov
Maksim Petrauskas
Mikhail Lapshin
Nikita Salikov

Raul Moorast

Karl Miko P&dra
Ivan VSivtsev
Henry Rooden

N10 siindinud 2013 - 2016

KOHT Ees- ja perekonnanimi

1

2
3
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Eliisabet Grinfeld
Anastassia Zolotova
Ljubov Kiseljeva
Gretely Kuningas

M13 siindinud 2010 - 2012

KOHT Ees- ja perekonnanimi
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Andrias Raast
Marten Nurgamaa
Marten Virkebau
Marek Valge
Vladislav Shibanov
Artur Smirnov
Mark Petrov

Rain Eerik Virumae
Oliver Evard

Otto Grinfeld
Matvei Sotskov
Silver Evard

Kaur Luha
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Pannjarve suusasari 2023

koond

Kool/klubi/tookoht/
Akke Suusaklubi
Akke Suusaklubi
Akke Suusaklubi
ShiBEst

ShiBEst

Alutaguse SuKI
PODRA team

Akke Suusaklubi
Kohtla-Nomme Kool

Kool/klubi/tookoht/
Johvi Sk/Alutaguse SuKI
Akke Suusaklubi
ShiBEst spordiklubi
Jéhvi Spordikool

Kool/klubi/tédkoht/
Alutaguse SuKI
Alutaguse SuKI
Alutaguse SuKI
Alutaguse SuKI
Akke Suusaklubi
Akke Suusaklubi
Akke Suusaklubi
Alutaguse SuKI
Alutaguse SuKI
Alutaguse SuKI
Akke Suusaklubi
Alutaguse SuKI
Alutaguse SuKI

Omavalitsus
Narva
Narva
Narva
Narva
Narva
Alutaguse
Ndo

Narva
Toila vald

Omavalitsus
Alutaguse vald
Narva

Narva

Johvi

Omavalitsus
Alutaguse
Alutaguse vald
Toila vald
Alutaguse
Narva

Narva

Narva
Alutaguse
Toila vald
Alutaguse vald
Narva

Toila vald
Toila vald
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72
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N13 siindinud 2010 - 2012

Sven Salumets

KOHT Ees- ja perekonnanimi

1
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M16 siindinud 2007 - 2009

KOHT
1
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N16 siindinud 2007 - 2009

KOHT
1

2
3
4

Mirell Kuningas
Ronja Rajas
Alena Vasilieva
Anette Kivimagi
Adelina Zaitseva
Valeria Vernidub

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Andero Virkebau
Kaarel Karp

Gregory Johan Lizdenis

Daniil Lupanov
Anton Sahharov
Mark Bogdanov

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Mirta Rajas

Anette Ahu

Herta Rajas
Uljana KiritSuk

M siindinud 1982 - 2006

KOHT
1
2
3

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Allain-Marco Anton
Karel Vahk

Laur Palmet

N siindinud 1982 - 2006

KOHT
1
2
3

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Liisa Sade

Keili Karu

Stella Puusepp

2012

Siinniaasta
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011

Siinniaasta
2007
2009
2007
2007
2009
2009

Siinniaasta

2009
2009
2007
2009

Siinniaasta
2001
2006
2006

Siinniaasta

1985
2002
2006

Kohtla-Nomme Kool

Kool/klubi/tookoht/
Johvi SK

Alutaguse SuKI
Akke Suusaklubi
Alutaguse SuKI
Akke Suusaklubi
Kohtla-Néomme Kool

Kool/klubi/td&koht/
SK
Alutaguse SuKI
Alutaguse SuKI
Akke Suusaklubi
Akke Suusaklubi
Akke Suusaklubi

Kool/klubi/tédkoht/
Alutaguse SuKI
Alutaguse SuKI
Alutaguse SuKI
Akke Suusaklubi

Kool/klubi/tookoht/
Alutaguse SuKI
Alutaguse SuKI
Alutaguse SuKI

Kool/klubi/tookoht/
Alutaguse SuKI
Alutaguse SuKI
Kohtla-Némme Kool

Toila vald

Omavalitsus
Johvi
Alutaguse vald
Narva
Alutaguse vald
Narva

Toila vald

Omavalitsus
Toila vald
Alutaguse
Jéhvi
Narva
Narva
Narva

Omavalitsus

Omavalitsus

Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse Vald
Alutaguse Vald

Omavalitsus
Alutaguse
Toila vald
Toila vald
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1. etapp
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27
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29
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KOKKU
68
59
55
36
29
25

3. etapp

KOKKU
72
61
32
27
26
25

3. etapp

KOKKU
65
64
36
27

3. etapp

KOKKU
72
64
58

3. etapp

KOKKU
68
36
29
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M40 siindinud 1974 - 1983

KOHT Ees- ja perekonnanimi
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Anatolii Shibanov
Indrek Virumae
Jaan Rea
Vijatseslav Zivetjev
Ardo Virkebau
Romualdas Lizdenis

N40 siindinud 1974 - 1983

KOHT Ees- ja perekonnanimi

1
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3
4

N50+ siindinud 1973 ja varem

Margit Ahu

Aljona Jagudina
Mariliis Kurs
Natalja Skvortsova

KOHT Ees- ja perekonnanimi

1
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Nadezda Poljakova
Galina Glad6Seva

M50 siindinud 1964 - 1973

KOHT Ees- ja perekonnanimi
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M60 siindinud 1963 ja varem

Viktor Shemarin
Dmitri Aleksejev
Sergei Jurlov
Sergey Borisov
Vladimir Nartov
Andrus Sojone

KOHT Ees- ja perekonnanimi

1

1
3
4
5

Vladimir Sidorov
Vjatseslav Umrihhin
Aleksander Pimenov
Enn Kiiver

Arno Proode

Siinniaasta

1981
1979
1980
1975
1982
1978

Siinniaasta

1983
1976
1974
1980

Siinniaasta

1946
1960

Siinniaasta

1967
1972
1966
1964
1970
1966

Siinniaasta
1959
1962
1958
1956
1961

Kool/klubi/tookoht/
Alutaguse SuKI

ShiBEst
Alutaguse SuKI

VKG

Kool/klubi/téékoht/
Spordiklubi Murakas
Akke SK

sk jarve

Akke SK

Kool/klubi/tookoht/
Narva SVK

Kool/klubi/tookoht/
Johvi Sk
Alutaguse SuKI
Akke SK

Johvi

Akke spordiklubi

Kool/klubi/tookoht/
Johvikas

Firn

Altairbalt
Alutaguse SuKI
VKG

Omavalitsus
Toila vald
Toila vald
Narva
Alutaguse

Alutaguse

Omavalitsus
Alutaguse vald
Narva

Toila vald
Narva

Omavalitsus
Narva
Alutaguse

Omavalitsus
Johvi vald
Johvi

Narva

Ida Virumaa
Narva

Omavalitsus
Sillamae
Narva
Johvi vald
Ahtme
Johvi
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KOKKU
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59
36
32
29
27
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64
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27
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29
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	Pannjärve suusasari

